CTS-CS-PAX-12-XXXX Datasheet Online Version 1.1
  Page 1 of 7
CTS-CS-PAX-12-XXXX
Current Sensor Module
Features
 Low hysteresis
 High Permeability
 Unipolar 5 V DC power supply

CTS-CS-PAX-12-XXXX Datasheet Online Version 1.1
  Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information
Product Option Code Typical Sensitivity Current Range
CTS-CS-PAX-12-0250 0250 8.00 mV/A ±250 APK
CTS-CS-PAX-12-0500 0500 4.00 mV/A ±500 APK
CTS-CS-PAX-12-0750 0750 2.67 mV/A ±750 APK
CTS-CS-PAX-12-1000 1000 2.00 mV/A ±1000 APK
Option Codes ⇒ Current Range. Current Range defines the peak current value.
CTS-CS-PAX-12-XXXX (Option Code).
Contact CTS for custom current ranges/sensitivity.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (unpowered)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit Condition
Positive Supply Voltage VDD +10 V